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For-information regarding addresses, movements and telephone.numbers:

• NAME
NOM

Abbott.H M J
Abbott L
Abols Mrs E
Abols P
Accettura Miss R
Adam H G
Adams Mrs A
Adams H L
Adams Paul
Adcock Miss A'
Aggarwal Mrs U
Agis Mrs Gerry
Akyeâmpông Mrs G
Albert Miss F
Albery E Mary
Alce E K
Alexander R W
Alix R
Allan J
Allen Douglas
Allen J
Allen Mme S
Allison-.S B H
Amyot L H -,
Amyotte,M
Anderson Miss C
Anderson George
Anderson P R
Anstis C
Arbour J G
Arbuckle T E
Archambault M-
Arial:Mrs J
Arkelian A J
Armstrong B E
Armstrong Evelyn
Arnold J
Arnold Mrs Louise.
Arthurs Miss J
Ashby,Michel
Asselin A B
Asselin Jacques
Asselin J-P
Aubé Mme C L .
Auger S.:
Ayer B

Babel Mrs Norma
Badali Miss B
Bailey I S
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DIVISION . ROOM
LOCAL DIRECTION PIECE RESIDENCE

2-3866 ACTC
(59)3-6578 BICO

2-5788 ACL
2-4068 FIA

(59)3-7232 FPO
2-3866 ACTC
2-6150 ACL
2-3866 ACTC
2-6104 FAC-
2-7545 , ARMA
6-1138 ACID
5-0435 . FIA
2-7732 APRC
2-3277 FPO
2-1316- FID
2-0965_ ARM
2-3866 ACTC
5-8526 ESE
2-3866 ACTC
5-6067 ACT
2-5452 ZSSG
6-2942 . AFFP
6-3957 ZSSG
2-2344 COP
2-3415' FPO
5-1851 . MIN
2-8333 GEB

.2-7107- ECO
(59)3-6487 GEPR

2-7470 APRA
2-8433 ACT
2-9373 APRR
5-1851 MIN
6-7279 FLA
6-4525. ECR
6-6938 ISC

(59)3-4014 ACTC
6-5369 HBR
2-8035 FPO
6-2348 .. AFFV
5-2394 . INSP
2-6470 CSP
6-2942 AFFP
5-7631 FPO
2-6170 FIA
2-8853 AFFI

AG 145 224-9458
A6 261 741-3957
B1 147 749-2744
B5 204 746-1248
Dl 722-9881
AG 145. 651-0321
B1 147 '733-6039
AG 145 225-0255
C5 226
C3 114 236-6040
AG 290 741-7545
B5 204 7.45-8120
C4 120 829-6057
Dl 777-3302
C5 120 828-4088
C3 132. 731-9975
AG 145 232-6834

_A6 210 .'
AG 145 . 749-2848
Al 218
BG 191 749-1771
C7 140 777-6771
BG 186 236-1073
Al 128 - 741-2433
D2 • 777-9465
A10 563-1497
A7 158 741-7913
A6 226 746-2380
A7 208 744-143.9
C4 152 523-8689
Al 218 . 225-3182
C5 134
A10 746-6607
A4 208 234-5732
A6 204 .232-9753
A7 110 839-5472
AG 145 225-8881
A7 118 749-6115
D2 238-3662
C7 250 568-0926
C6 222 234-3831

C2 264 .. 731-2727
C7 140 561-1582
Dl
B5 224 233-2238
C7 220 .. 741-2027

-5-7511 FLE A4 152 829-0746
5-7620 FPO D1 745-5870
6-2021ECO A6 240
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